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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Hootsuite https://www.linkedin.com/company/hootsuite/Canada 1,402 221 15.76% ▲ 0
2 Clio - Cloud-Based Legal Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clio---cloud-based-legal-technology/Canada 1,081 155 14.34% ▲ 3
3 Genetec https://www.linkedin.com/company/genetec/Canada 2,103 246 11.70% ▼ -1
4 Kinaxis https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinaxis/Canada 1,955 200 10.23% ▼ -1
5 SOTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/soti/Canada 2,004 185 9.23% ▼ -1
6 Lightspeed Commerce https://www.linkedin.com/company/lightspeedcommerce/Canada 2,693 214 7.95% ▲ 3
7 PointClickCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/pointclickcare/Canada 2,142 168 7.84% ▲ 5
8 Behaviour Interactive https://www.linkedin.com/company/behaviour-interactive/Canada 1,332 91 6.83% ▲ 0
9 OpenText https://www.linkedin.com/company/opentext/Canada 22,210 1,443 6.50% ▼ -3

10 BlackBerry https://www.linkedin.com/company/blackberry/Canada 3,238 206 6.36% ▼ -3
11 Thomson Reuters https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomson-reuters/Canada 31,611 1,930 6.11% ▲ 2
12 Shopify https://www.linkedin.com/company/shopify/Canada 17,529 1,058 6.04% ▼ -1
13 Descartes Systems Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/descartes-systems-group/Canada 1,404 84 5.98% ▼ -3
14 Ubisoft Montréal https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubisoft-montreal/Canada 2,268 101 4.45% ▲ 0
15 SkipTheDishes https://www.linkedin.com/company/skipthedishes/Canada 3,063 75 2.45% ▲ 0
16 Later https://www.linkedin.com/company/later-official/Canada 1,680 39 2.32% New Entry
17 Harris Computer https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-computer./Canada 5,074 103 2.03% ▼ -1
18 NVT Phybridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/nvt-phybridge/Canada 1,866 6 0.32% ▼ -1
19 DDS Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/dds-wireless/Canada 1,007 2 0.20% ▼ -1
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


